9 UNOFF|CIAL COpRo23864

, 1136/003% 51 003 Page 1 of 9
2000-01-10 12:59:59

5 Cock County Recorder 37.50
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND “””m"”
0

oo i

Marshall & Marshall, Inc. agent for 08023864

Chicago Staging, Inc.
9333 Crowley Road
Fort Worth TX 76134-

(81{7) 551-9090 ﬁ/;mdafea/

CLAIM OF LIEN (MECHANICS)

The undersigned claimant, Marshall & Marshall, Inc. agent for Chicago
Staging, Inc., héreby claims a Mechanic's, Laboror's or Materialman's
Lien as follows:

The name of the persci to whom claimant provided services to was Axios
Consultants, 5221 S. -{szntral, Western Springs IL 60558-.

The: project is commonly Xnown as the Renovation Work project, located at
201 W. Lake Street, Chicago IL 60606-, in the County of Cook. The
property is more particularly described as set forth within Exhibit A, if
attached.

The: name of the owner(s), or repured owner({s), is William Kakaliag, 5221
S. Central, Western Springs IL 60555,

The name of the general or prime contracter(s) is Axios Consultants, 5221
S. Qentral, Western Springs IL 60558-.

The time of the commencement of performance’ ¢f labor or the furnishing of
materials was 03/19/1999. The time of the cessation of performance of
labor or the furnishing of materials was 09/10/1999. The date the debt
became due is 09/10/1999.

The!original contract amount due was for $10,000089. The amount due
actually performed or delivered was $10,000.00. The amouart for which the
lien is claimed is $17,407.40, including service charges —or interest at
the rate of 18.000% per annum.

To the unpaid balance due of $17,407.40, please add anticipaled service
charges, interest, court costs and attorney fees of $2,697.19.

Speqific contract information, if any, is attached.

Dated 12/03/1999% for Marshall & Marshall, Inc. agent for
; Chicago Staging, Inc.

9333 Crowley Road

Fort Worth TX 76134-

(817‘\551—9090 Fax: (817) 551-7878

G5

%?bert L. Lockrjfge, Legal Department Manager

By:

ry ng’ll My,
bt

v, MARY E. QASEM
7% Notary Public, State of Texas
§ My Commission Expires

February 23, 2003

HIR i i
“ vy ¥
oA, e
i i
o




L UNOF; ICIAL CQP’Y |

e o S ‘\m||m|iu|\|u|mn

RETURN TO:

Marshall & Marshall, Inc. agent for
Chicago Staging, Inc. e
9333 Crowley Road . . .
Fort Worth TX 76134- D0NZ3564 Fage 2 of
(817) 551-9090

1 l"})“\l"k___l !---q]"‘ TU ’,!_‘ :{~}

i CLAIM OF LIEN (MECHANICS)

The| undersigned claimant, Marshall & Marshall, 1Inc. agent For Chicago
Staglng, Inc., bereby claims a Mechanic's, Laboror's or Materialman's
Lienh as £ollows-

Thp,name ol the persan to whom claimant provided services Lo was AXios
ConsulLanLg 5221 §. Jartral, Western Springs TL 60558-.

The project is commonly kKnown as the Renovation Work project, located at
201'W. Lake Street, Chicago.. IL 60606-, in the County of Cook. The
property 1is more partlcularlv described as set forth within Exhibit A, if
attached

ihe:name of the owner(é), or reputed owner(s), is Arnold K Yoon, 305 W.
Lake Street, Chicago Ii 60606-1703.

The name of the general or prime contractor(s) is Axios Consultants, 5221
S. Central, Western Springs IL 60558-,

i
The'time of the commencement of performance(cf labor or the furnishing of
materials was 03/19/1999. The time of the cessation of performance of
labor or the furnishing of materials was 09/10,/139%., The date the debt
became due is 09/10/1999.

The original contract amount due was for $10,000.50. 7The amount due
actvwally performed or delivered was $10,000.00. The awmoupt for which the
lien is claimed is $8,236.20, including service charges Or interest at
the rate of 18.000% per annum.

To ﬁhe unpaid balance due of $8,236.20, please add anticipated service
charges, interest, court costs and attorney fees of $1,250. 00

!
Spe@ific contract information, if any, is attached.

!

i

Dated 10/12/1999 for Marshall & Marshall, Inc. agent for
j Chicago Staging, Inc.
' 9333 Crowley Road

Fort Worth TX 76134-

(817) 58hl-9090 Fax: (817) 551-7878

£ A

;bbert L. LockridgeZ/Legal Department Manager

MARY E. dASEM
Notary Public, Stute of ‘Texas
My Commissinn Fxpires

February 23, 2003

3

5.0/
A7
N
i
7




UNOFFICIAL COPYP2388% e s

' VERIFICATION
I declare that I am authorized to file this claim on behalf of the
claimant. I have read the foregoing document and know the contents
thereof; the same is true of my own knowledge. I declare under penalty of
perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. Executed at Fort Worth,

ILLINOIS on 12/03/1999 for MARSHALL & MARSHALL, INC. AGENT FOR CHICAGO
STAGING INC. .

MARY E. QASEM
% Notary Dublic, Srote of Texas
i My Commission Expirca

February 23, 2003

| f ' g i 190899

By:




UNOFFICIAL COMP¥23884 1 1

EXHEIBIT A - PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

Qwner: William Kakalias

Project: Renovation Work

The following is a complete legal description, to the best
g our knowledge, of the property to be liened. Information for
this exhibit was obtained through the recorders office of

the County where the property is located, or from other
sources:

PIN: 17/009-430-012-0000 VOLUME: 00510
Assessors Divasion of LOT 1 in Block 32 of original Town of
Chicago See A, "REC DATE: 02/18/1936 DOC NO: 11762517

ST - TN - RG RLOCK PT LOT
g 09 - 39 - 14 0000001
l 09 - 39 - 14 P 0000004




? 1412598 , Chicago Staging, Inc. gd:éff B, 4 e [#c
; UNOPRRIRECOPY

; I Typy Date Num Pald Opon Balance Amount l .
- |muos CONSULTANTS ] '
. Iwoice || 03/26/1999| 10812 | [unpaid | |9 IE 715,50
' Invoice 03/31/1998 10804 Unpaid 3 71083 b 770.03
f imecice || 03/31/1099] 10858 | [Unpeld | 13 15476 | 19 154,76
! lovoica || oarzzinage] [10070 | |unpaid | |8 71550 | |5 715.50
! nvaice | | 04/2771990] |t0980 | |unpaid | |$ 15426 | |$ 154,76
! veles || 05/07/1050]  [11050 | funpaid | |s 108740 [ 1.007.10
‘ binvoics 0514/1988] |11079 | |Uapald $ gs6.22 | 1% 856.22
? mwoios || 052171999] }11183 | uapad | | 115827 |9 115,62
imvoice || 0s/243999] {1181 | |unpaid | |$ 32650 | | 328,50
mvoice | | 08/261999] 111198 | |unpaid | | $ 12879 f |3 126,78
Invoice 06111119991  [11195 Unpaid $ 161.65 5 191 b
5 Noorcs || obnangea] 11192 | [Unpaid | |8 326504 |9 328 50
' mvoice | | o6r1engae] [11194 | lunpad | |8 115821 |$ 115 82
; invoice || 06/23n1999] 11274 | [Unpaid | [ 12878 [s 126,76
; bavoica | | oriognassl [1126a | unpaid | 18 161651 |3 161.69
; Viveize || ozitatese] 112731 Junpeld | |8 32850 | | 328,50
f ivoe | | onenoos] |112es | funpsis | f§  1162] 19 115.81
! imvoice 11 07211999 |11266 | [unpaid | |$  12879] )% 128,79
; Invoice |- 1/0B/06/1998)  |11315 | [Unpaid § 161.65 ] 16165
f voice || opriingee] 11317 [ [unpaid | | 32850 | % 328.50
; mioice | | 0b/32098] 11327 | lUnpaid | |8 11562 |5 11562
. nvoice | | 08/181505 |113a4 | |unpaid | |9 12879 |8 128.79
ovoice | | 09/08/19951 < 114064 | |unpaid | | 12850 | |3 328,50
f voice | | 09/08/1999] © |14055 | Junpeid | |9 40.00] 13 40.00
ivorce || oeroor1ogg] [Fo1 1 funpaid |} 3817 | |3 348 17 |
mvoice || oooriges| 140621 unpaid | |8 16165 |$ 161.65
Invoice 09/101199%) 14063 Jrpald 3 115.82 $ 114,82
: ivoica || aonsigaa] 14134 | Juegela | |8 1879 ] |3 128.79
' : Invoica 10/04/1990}  |105650 Unpal: § 161.65 $ 161.65
voie || 1006/199s| [10569 | |unpaid | [} 80 32850) 1S 328.50
invoice | | 10/0ergse] 10862 | |Unpaid | 5 11982 | 115 B2
. invoica || 10n31999] [14200 | lunpaia | [s . - 12876] | 126 79
' Inveice 10/29/1909] {10551 | funpaid | |§ ~ ABvE5] S 161,63
invoioa | | 11/03/999] f10860 | [unpaia | ]S 5280} |9 12850
| tnvoice 11/05/1999] 110565 | ungaid | [§ 115821 4% 115,62
; finvoics | | 11/0911999] 14326 | unpaid | | 126.79 _]ll 128.19
f nvoice | | 111101999 (10553 | Junpeid | 1§ 12678 | |5 .0 12679
' nvolcs | | 11/26/1999] {10552 | |unpaid | | % 18165| |$ ) 161bb
, Involcs §2101/4995) {10661 Unpaid $ 328.50 $ 326.50
: ivoice | | 1203/1999| [10570 | unpaid | |8 115821 |5 11562
. mvaee |1 1231r1999] |16000 | [Unpaid | |$ 683613 | 6,838.15
i
. [TOTALDUE | $17,407.40 g
|
| | . =
~ NOT INCLUDING 18% AMNUAL INTERES T %)
f L
; oo
! U-__
: .
! o
: 3
: m
n
; Papatoft =
| 2




T M) -2T—

o sl UNQERIGIA

.Chicago Staging, Inc,

1007 N 251h Ave
Melrose Park, IL 60160

i8000-355-0099

BHLTO

AXIOS CONSULTA NTS

5221 5. Central

P.O. NO.
COMBINLID

'y ITEM

I
SALES
[
SALE.S
i

x;-\l.f:f;
a
SALES

(SALES

SALES
-
SALES
SALES
ISALES

SALES

GALES
S!il,l_‘AS

SALES
S4LES

Western Sprisges, IL: 60558

TERMS”- - ‘

Net 30 .

FINAL SALE OF MISSING ITEMS

%4 CROSS BRACES
0xd CROSS BRACES
SCREW JACKS

P2ALUMN, LBEAMS

202 NON OSHA WOOD
| 23108 NON OSHA WOOD

‘ CANQPY FRAMES
553 FRAMES

! HOA19" FILYWOOD DECKS
| Tx19" PLY WOOD DECKS

TRIGIHD CLAMPS

| T GUARD RAILS

E GUARD RAIL POSTS
S GLIARD RAILS
I'Sules Tax

|

, Think you for vour Lusingss!

TR

r 1/30/2400)

DESCRIP NON

1
|
!

REP

EEG

SHIPTO

CORY

| ‘AXIOS CONSULTANTS
201 W. Lake Street

\Chicago, I

[

i
]
Sl;IIIF’ DATE
| 312648009
| C)TY.
i
|
f
|
|
Il
|
|
J
|

| Invoice
| DATE { INVOICE #
j_. . e e .-
EEERET wooe |
| ) " ) | H
SHIP viA ] MESSAGE ‘
WICALL l FINAL SALE
N ' P ]
; RATE ' AMOUNT
E . | :
; l
|
l . ;
. : i
6! 1323 . 79.38'l'r
|
|
n | 1988 2584471,
i 1988 ISTRAT
| i
7 186.20 1303407 |
; 1
55| 10 70 L0L.9sT,
79‘ 1) 1158777,
' ?
bi 19.63 7 119.63T:
3 6643 199,207
| . !
5| 625 | 997,501,
li 0975 l 99787
! | o
16 | 15,96 255367
| j (-
i
4, 1123 1§3.22°7 E
12 1920 231451 | i
4| to.57 o 12287 20
, 7.75% 40184
| | . >
i i g
i )
. W
[T} .
| %
! o
| i : =4
‘ i -0
| ' i
' I
!
- Total $6,838.13,

ol

ot £

_HElS POz

m




UNOFFICIAL COPY364 e 1r

EXHIBIT C - COMPLETE DESCRIPTION OF MATERIALS OR LABOR SUPPLIED

Owner: William Kakalias

Project: Renovation Work

The following is a complete 1list, to the best of our
knowledge, OF ALL materials OR labor which, BY
agreement,were supplied, OR will be supplied, BY Marshall &
Marshall;  Inc. agent for Chicago Staging, Inc.:

Scaffolding-rental necessary for contractor work renovating
property




Q UNOFFICIAL COPS23384 v 11

EXHIBIT D - ACCOUNTING OF ADDITIONAL COSTS AND FEES

aner: William Kakalias
Project: Renovation, 201 W. Lake Street, Chicago, Illinois

the following is a complete accounting, to the best of our knowledge of all fees, costs, interest, and attorney
fees incurred by the claimant to date. The following information is supplied by Marshall and Marshall, Inc. og

Fort Worth, Texas.

Fi‘ees & Costs of Liex-2roduction $ 129.00
Ilnterest @ 18% per annm 1108.19
Attorney Fees: 7.3 hrs. @ $260.9" per hour 1460.00

TOTAL $ 2697.19




5 UNOFFICIAL COP023864 e o

NOTICE OF FILING LIEN

TO OWNER :

William Kakalias
5221 8. Central
Western Springs IL 60558

Mafshall & Marshall, Inc. agent for Chicago Staging, 1Inc. has recorded
the attached claim of lien.

Dated 12/03/19%9 {or Marshall & Marshall, Inc. agent for
Chicago Staging, Inc.
3333 Crowley Road
¥ort Worth TX 76134-

(8.17) 551-9090 Fax: (817) 551-7878
T

ﬁrwwﬁ MARY E. QASEM
- T - Jaf My Commission Expires
Bobé?t L. Lo¢kridge, Legal Department Manager J

b s Notary Public, State of Texas
i  Fabruary 23, 2003

- PROOF OF SERVICx EY MAIL AFFIDAVIT
I declare that I served a copy of tie above notice, and any related
documents, by (as required by law) ~first-class, certified or
registered mail, postage prepaid, addressed to the above named
parties, at the addresses 1listed above,( on 12/03/1999. I declare
under penalty of perjury that the foregoing. is true and correct.
Executed Fort Worth, Texas on 12/03/1999.

By / SR, Moo TARY E. QASEM
s gz ) by = Notary Pubbie, State of Texas
.quert L.'Lockridge>/ﬁegal Department Manager NG My Commission Expircs

Y

February 23, 2003

»/77224.4’ it 18-03-99




